
'2018_03_08 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 102

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03907509 OUDET JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02102819 SALOM BERNARD (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  ()

G - P

03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0691018/BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

02112207 MARCHAND ALAIN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02511455 DEGRANDIS SYLVAIN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

P - G

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03907509 OUDET JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0340312/VILLENEUVE PETANQUE)
06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0691018/BROSSES PETANQUE)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02500066 KUBACKI MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P



'2018_03_08 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 76

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901903 DOUSSOT JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

P - G

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802963 LOTTERI JEAN-CLAUDE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

07006503 CONSCIENCE ALAIN (0700028/LES DHUYS FRETIGNEY)
07003761 COQUILLARD JOEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02502019 JACQUIN BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503012 JACQUIN DANIELLE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802963 LOTTERI JEAN-CLAUDE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P



'2018_03_08 Nbre d'équipe : 102

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02123317 PONTHIEUX MARC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123980 POUX JEAN PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02123317 PONTHIEUX MARC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123980 POUX JEAN PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P




